
1 ARGOUD Françoise V 5A samedi 8 mars
2 ARNOUX Michèle D 5D
3 BEALLE Franck S 4D
4 BERNARD Maryvonne D 5A
5 BERTHOIN Mireille D 4D
6 BILLON Bernadette R 4C
7 BLANCHARD Anita D 6A
8 BONNAFOUX Martine V 5B
9 BOUCHERAND Monique D 4A
10 BOUCHERAND Marie-Hélène D 4A
11 BOUDIN Colette R 5B F
12 BOURRIN Geneviève D 4D
13 BOUSSOUAR Monique V 4B
14 BURNOUF Hélène V 4C
15 CACHON Anne-Marie V 4A
16 CALVO Joëlle V 6B
17 CLAVEL Marie-Claire R 5A
18 CLEMENT-LAMBERTCatherine V 4A
19 COLIN Olivier S 2A
20 CONTASSOT Marie-Thérèse D 5C
21 COSTE Simone R 5D
22 DESFARGES Gilbert V 5A
23 DOUTEAU Gisèle V 5B
24 DUPONT COURTIALJosette R 4D F
25 FAURE-BRAC Sylvie V 3B
26 FERRAND Elisabeth V 6A
27 FOIN Claude R 5B
28 FURET Paule V 5A
29 GALLET Philippe D 4B
30 GASTALDI Stéphanie V 5A
31 GIRARD Christine V 4A
32 GONNET Françoise V 4D
33 HARMAND Anne D 6A
34 JACQUET Marie-Françoise V 4C
35 JOSSERAND Christine V 4C
36 JOUANNAUT Laurence S 7
37 LACARELLE Martine S 4B
38 LAGARDE Corine S 5B
39 LAQUET Franck S 6B
40 LE MASSON Patrick V 5A
41 LE MOIGNE Sabine V 4B
42 LELONG Joël V 7
43 MAILLAVIN Jean-Claude D 3A



44 MAROLLEAU Yvette D 5A
45 MOUZ Gisèle V 5A
46 PATEL Martine V 5C
47 PAUGAM Sylvie S 7
48 PAULON Anne-Marie V 5B
49 PETIT Alain S 4B
50 POUSSARDIN Jacqueline R 4C F
51 ROBERT Yves V 3B
52 ROBIN Joëlle V 6A
53 ROCCHIA Michelle D 6B
54 SOTIERE Isabelle S 6A
55 TECHER Jocelyne D 5A
56 VERRET Noëlle V 5C



1 ALESSANDRINI Laurence V 4C dimanche 9 mars
2 ANSELMET Chantal D 4D

3 APPOLLONI Matthieu S 6A COMPLET
4 ARGOUD Françoise V 5A
5 ARNOUX Michèle D 5D
6 BAREILLE Claudie D 5A
7 BAYENDERIAN Annie D 4B F
8 BAZIN Vincent S 6A F
9 BEALLE Franck S 4D
10 BERRUYER Marie-Claude D 5A
11 BERTHOIN Mireille D 4D
12 BILLON Bernadette R 4C
13 BLANC-BRUDE Chantal D 3B
14 BONNAFOUX Martine V 5B
15 BOUCANSEAU Françoise D 4C
16 BOUCHERAND Monique D 4A
17 BOUCHERAND Marie-Hélène D 4A
18 BOUDIN Colette R 5B F
19 BOUSSOUAR Monique V 4B
20 BURNOUF Hélène V 4C
21 CACHON Anne-Marie V 4A
22 CHAPONNEAU Paulette R 3B
23 CHEVASSU Nelly D 4D
24 CHEVOLOT Quentin E 3A
25 CHOULET Christine D 5A
26 COLIN Olivier S 2A
27 COLLANGE Monique D 4A
28 COLSON Nadine V 5A
29 CONTASSOT Marie-Thérèse D 5C
30 COSTE Simone R 5D
31 DAL ZOTTO Béatrice V 5B
32 DAMIAN Noëlle V 6B
33 DELFORGE Jean D 4A
34 DESFARGES Gilbert V 5A
35 DUPONT COURTIALJosette R 4D F
36 FAURE-BRAC Sylvie V 3B
37 FURET Paule V 5A
38 GALLET Philippe D 4B
39 GAMOT Christiane D 4A
40 GARRAUD Françoise D 5A F
41 GASTALDI Stéphanie V 5A
42 GIRARD Christine V 4A
43 GONNET Françoise V 4D



44 GUILLEMAIN Philippe S 4C
45 INGLESE Alain D 5A
46 JACQUET Marie-Françoise V 4C
47 JOSSERAND Christine V 4C
48 JOUANNAUT Laurence S 7
49 LACARELLE Martine S 4B
50 LAGARDE Corine S 5B
51 LAQUET Franck S 6B
52 LARDIERE Michel D 4D
53 LE MASSON Patrick V 5A
54 LE MOIGNE Sabine V 4B
55 LELONG Joël V 7
56 LOSAPIO Dominique S 4B
57 MAISON Chantal D 5A
58 MAROLLEAU Yvette D 5A
59 MASSA Odile V 7
60 MOLLARD Jean-Louis R 5A F
61 MOUZ Gisèle V 5A
62 MUBA KABANZAMarc S 3B
63 PAUGAM Sylvie S 7
64 PAULON Anne-Marie V 5B
65 PETIT Alain S 4B
66 POMEL Monique R 4C
67 PORTE Thierry S 4D
68 RADONDE Marie-José V 5A
69 ROBERT Yves V 3B
70 ROCCHIA Michelle D 6B
71 SOTIERE Isabelle S 6A
72 STORNY Hervé D 4C


